
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

VIRTUOUS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

DSNHP0934668000

12

JUL-2023

14-AUG-2023 10:3210-AUG-2023

ECR FILE JULY-2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1927371879

ECR

AUG-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 93270891

Total Members 140

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,66,648

Total Refund Advance         78,675

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,45,323

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is deactivated. Reason : SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020
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       21,800
Adesh Kumar 1,250        1,8001 101249419332 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ADESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234Ajay Kumar
Yadav

1,250        1,8002 101815783349 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Akhilesh Kumar 1,250        1,8003 100076999510 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AKHILESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Amar Singh 1,250        1,8004 101293925519 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMAR SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234Amit Kumar
Singh

1,250        1,8005 100931043915 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMIT KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,800
Anil Choudhary 1,250        1,8006 101192618456 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANIL
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,800
Anil  KUMAR 1,250        1,8007 101374849876 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,923
Anil Kumar 282          4068 101163096266 N.A.

        3,387            24        3,387
ANIL KUMAR -

        3,387
            0          124 - -

       21,800
Anil  Kumar 1,250        1,8009 101815779035 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,943
Anuj 1,250        1,80010 101742746730 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANUJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,481
Ashok Kumar 0        1,80011 100093697319 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       19,601
Ashok Sharma 1,250        1,80012 100698328337 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Babita Sharma 1,250        1,80013 100845839899 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABITA
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234Balendra
Kumar

1,250        1,80014 101808091929 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BALENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,660Bhupinder
Singh Negi

1,250        1,80015 100113355253 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHUPINDER

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Bimlesh Kumari 1,250        1,80016 101926743191 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BIMLESH
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Binod 1,250        1,80017 100407733144 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BINOD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Deen  Dayal 1,250        1,80018 100131462274 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEN DAYAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234Dharmender
Singh Negi

1,250        1,80019 100136027241 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHARMENDE
R SINGH
NEGI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,800
Dharmendra 1,250        1,80020 100135949826 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR
A

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,447Dharmendra
Kumar

322          46521 100422100418 N.A.
        3,871            23        3,871DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

        3,871
            0          143 - -
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       17,234
Dheeraj Pandey 1,250        1,80022 101443745931 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHEERAJ
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234Dhiraj Kumar
Nirala

1,250        1,80023 100136856728 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHIRAJ
KUMAR
NIRALA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,481
Fateh Singh 1,250        1,80024 100146152774 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000FATEH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,122
Gaurav 1,169        1,68425 101967322225 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
GAURAV -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       17,234
Geeta Devi 1,250        1,80026 101040472804 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GEETA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Gudiya Devi 1,250        1,80027 100156715317 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GUDIYA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,800
Harendra Singh 1,250        1,80028 101807541812 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARENDRA
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,096Hari Shankar
Sharma

1,209        1,74229 101807480581 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516

HARI
SHANKAR
SHARMA

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       22,950
Harihar Behera 1,250        1,80030 100161276747 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARIHAR
BEHERA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,800Himanshu
Bansal

1,250        1,80031 101339518928 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HIMANSHU

BANSAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,481
Inder 1,250        1,80032 100167008659 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
INDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,800
Inderjeet 1,250        1,80033 101661712406 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
INDERJEET -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,096
Inderjeet  Singh 1,209        1,74234 101398212156 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516INDERJEET
SINGH

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       22,400
Joginder  Singh 1,250        1,80035 100177761722 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JOGINDER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Jugal  Kishor 1,250        1,80036 100178642079 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JUGAL
KISHOR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234Kamal Kishore
Maurya

1,250        1,80037 100187092059 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL

KISHORE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,800
Kamal Singh 1,250        1,80038 101480859173 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,205Karunesh
Kumar Tiwari

1,250        1,80039 100664927554 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KARUNESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234Kiran Devi
SINGH

1,250        1,80040 100539321286 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KIRAN DEVI -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Kiran  Pal 1,250        1,80041 100194098506 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KIRAN PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Krishna  Kumar 1,250        1,80042 101831751894 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Krishna  Thakur 1,250        1,80043 101224749113 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       17,234
Kuldeep  Kumar 1,250        1,80044 101377167813 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KULDEEP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,800
Kulwant  SINGH 1,250        1,80045 100197885772 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KULWANT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234Lal Chand
Yadav

1,250        1,80046 100203137743 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LAL CHAND

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Lalaram 1,250        1,80047 101815780351 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALARAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Laxmi Devi 1,250        1,80048 100705504007 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LAXMI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234Laxmi Kant
Sharma

1,250        1,80049 100205427370 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LAXMI KANT

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Lishy Philip 1,250        1,80050 100206177358 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LISHY PHILIP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Lovlesh Kumar 1,250        1,80051 100206829682 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LOVLESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Madhav Prasad 1,250        1,80052 100542484487 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MADHAV
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Malti Das 1,250        1,80053 100216641199 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MALTI DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Manbir Manbir 1,250        1,80054 100711800411 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANBIR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Manju  Devi 1,250        1,80055 100219846366 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANJU DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Manoj Kumar 1,250        1,80056 100969706548 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Manoj Kumar 1,250        1,80057 101168069641 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Mehtab ALI 1,250        1,80058 100423608275 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MEHTAB ALI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Munnu  Tiwari 1,250        1,80059 100904422589 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MUNNU
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234Murari Lal
Harijan

1,250        1,80060 100705292347 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MURARI LAL

HARIJAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,887
Nanhe  Lal 1,250        1,80061 100249744965 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NANHE LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,225Narahari
Mohapatra

1,250        1,80062 100251646214 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARAHARI

MOHAPATRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,264
Naveen Singh 1,250        1,80063 100541910835 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAVEEN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Nirmaya 1,250        1,80064 101815790498 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NIRMAYA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Pankaj Kumar 1,250        1,80065 100266514944 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       16,678Pankaj Kumar
Manjhi

1,209        1,74266 101937373581 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516

PANKAJ
KUMAR
MANJHI

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

        6,115Pareswar
Behera

443          63967 100268018319 N.A.
        5,323            20        5,323PARESWAR

BEHERA
-

        5,323
            0          196 - -

       21,800
Pawan Kumar 1,250        1,80068 100270579812 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234Phool Chand
Maurya

1,250        1,80069 100271489683 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PHOOL
CHAND
MAURYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Pintu  KUMAR 1,250        1,80070 101590662676 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PINTU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Pramod Kumar 1,250        1,80071 100276687248 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,326
Pramod Kumar 1,250        1,80072 101494995561 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234Pramod Kumar
Shrivas

1,250        1,80073 100951943690 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SHRIVAS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234Prem Chandra
Maurya

1,250        1,80074 101304587256 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PREM
CHANDRA
MAURYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234Priynandan
Kumar

1,250        1,80075 101808502427 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRIYNANDAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Rabindra  Malik 1,250        1,80076 100311034995 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RABINDRA
MALIK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       36,420
Raj Kumar 1,250        1,80077 100292243772 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,800
Rajesh Kumar 1,250        1,80078 101516649479 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,608
Rajesh Kumar 1,250        1,80079 100296034179 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,788
Rajesh Saini 1,250        1,80080 100296657617 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH SAINI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234Raju Kumar
Sharma

1,250        1,80081 100711586465 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJU KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,800
Rakesh 1,250        1,80082 101617094372 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       37,065
Rakesh Kumar 1,250        1,80083 100711996328 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234Ram Briksh
Ray

1,250        1,80084 100705128266 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM BRIKSH

RAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Ram Das 1,250        1,80085 101323941342 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Ram Dular  Ray 1,250        1,80086 100301125587 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM DULAR
RAY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       24,912Ram Krishna
Chandola

1,250        1,80087 100301394139 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
KRISHNA
CHANDOLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,800
Ram Nath 1,250        1,80088 100301784553 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM NATH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,096Ram Phool
SINGH

0        1,74289 100459534097 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516RAM PHOOL

SINGH
-            0             0        1,742 - -

       17,234Ram Raj
Maurya

1,250        1,80090 100302107270 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM RAJ

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Rama  Yadav 1,250        1,80091 100302687991 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMA YADAV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,953
Ramesh Singh 1,250        1,80092 100304822880 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Rampyari 1,250        1,80093 101323910581 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMPYARI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,736Ravinder
Kumar

443          63994 100310988028 N.A.
        5,323            20        5,323RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

        5,323
            0          196 - -

       17,234
Renu 1,250        1,80095 101345148239 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RENU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Sanjay 1,250        1,80096 100333208040 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Sanjiv  Kumar 1,250        1,80097 101794451047 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJIV
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234Sant Prasad
Maurya

1,250        1,80098 100335699645 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANT

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234Santosh Kumar
Maurya

1,250        1,80099 100449749758 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
MAURYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Saraswati 1,250        1,800100 100339606977 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SARASWATI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,481
Satender Singh 0        1,800101 100340241118 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATENDER
SINGH

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       17,234
Satish Kumar 1,250        1,800102 100449949896 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Seema 1,250        1,800103 100343352583 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SEEMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Sharmila 1,250        1,800104 100348785017 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHARMILA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Sheetal 1,250        1,800105 100449967729 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHEETAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Sheetla 1,250        1,800106 100705356320 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHEETLA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Shiv Kumar 1,250        1,800107 100351409842 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,481
Shiv  Raj 1,250        1,800108 100351650614 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV RAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       17,234
Shivraj  Singh 1,250        1,800109 100352796677 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIVRAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Shobha Yadav 1,250        1,800110 101293925503 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHOBHA
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234Shrihari
Mahapatra

1,250        1,800111 101165782443 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHRIHARI

MAHAPATRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,481
Shripal  Singh 1,250        1,800112 100353801484 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHRIPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Sisily Das 1,250        1,800113 100356963932 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SISILY DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Sita  Thapa 1,250        1,800114 100357087343 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SITA THAPA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,800
Sompal 1,250        1,800115 101807083397 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SOMPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,800
Sonu Saini 1,250        1,800116 100360550151 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU SAINI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Sonu Sirivas 1,250        1,800117 100706182944 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
SIRIVAS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234Subhash Chand
Vaid

1,250        1,800118 101261662875 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUBHASH
CHAND
VAID

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,231
Subodh Thakur 887        1,277119 101175064844 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645SUBODH
THAKUR

-
       10,645

            0          390 - -

       17,234
Sudesh  Kumar 1,250        1,800120 100365354129 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUDESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Sujan Chhetri 1,250        1,800121 100367233111 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUJAN
CHHETRI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,481
Sukhbir  Singh 1,250        1,800122 100367516029 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUKHBIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Sunder  SINGH 1,250        1,800123 100369724923 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNDER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234Sunil Kumar
Singh

1,250        1,800124 100370441614 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Sunil  Kumar 1,250        1,800125 100698151642 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Sunil Mehra 1,250        1,800126 100991951166 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
MEHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,800Surender
Kumar

1,250        1,800127 101927698785 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234Surender
SINGH

1,250        1,800128 100372970617 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,096
Suresh  YADAV 1,209        1,742129 101008535585 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516SURESH
YADAV

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       17,234
Sushma 1,250        1,800130 101854068022 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUSHMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,234
Tulsi  Ram 1,250        1,800131 100392652928 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TULSI RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Usha Das 1,250        1,800132 101571380480 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
USHA DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Usha Rani 1,250        1,800133 100698022980 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
USHA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Vikash 1,250        1,800134 100405960641 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,361
Vinay Kumar 766        1,103135 101171803009 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194VINAY
KUMAR

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       17,234
Vinod 1,250        1,800136 101167654967 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINOD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Vinod Kumar 1,250        1,800137 100408024817 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,800Virender
SINGH

1,250        1,800138 100463352671 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIRENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Vishal 1,250        1,800139 101502889785 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VISHAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,800Yoginder
KUMAR

1,250        1,800140 100446440317 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YOGINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

8 / 9DSNHP0934668000 / JUL-2023 / 14-AUG-2023 10:32



PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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